Central filter system | modular
MDB GO | MDB PRO
Installation and user manualEN
0000100513/011222/E MDB GO | MDB PRO 1
PREFACE ...................................................................................................................................2
1 INTRODUCTION ..........................................................................................................2
2 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION .............................................................................................4

m² ft²
m³/h CFM kW HP
CART- min. max. min. max. min. max. min. max.
MDB-4 4
PTFE/10 40 431 1200 3200 706 1884
1,1 3,7 1.5 5
PTFE/15 60 646 1800 4800 1059 2825
MDB-6 6
PTFE/10 60 646 1800 4800 1059 2825
3 7,5 4 10
PTFE/15 90 969 2700 7200 1589 4238
MDB-8 8
PTFE/10 80 861 2400 6400 1413 3767
3 7,5 4 10
PTFE/15 120 1292 3600 9600 2119 5651
MDB-10 10
PTFE/10 100 1076 3000 8000 1766 4709
3 11 4 15
PTFE/15 150 1615 4500 12000 2649 7063
MDB-12 12
PTFE/10 120 1292 3600 9600 2119 5651
5,5 15 7.5 20
PTFE/15 180 1938 5400 14400 3178 8476
MDB-16 16
PTFE/10 160 1722 4800 12800 2825 7534
5,5 18,5 7.5 25
PTFE/15 240 2583 7200 19200 4238 11301
MDB-18 18
PTFE/10 180 1938 5400 14400 3178 8476
7,5 18,5 10 25
PTFE/15 270 2906 8100 21600 4768 12714
MDB-20 20
PTFE/10 200 2153 6000 16000 3552 9418
7,5 22 10 30
PTFE/15 300 3229 9000 24000 5297 14126
MDB-24 24
PTFE/10 240 2583 7200 19200 4238 11301
11 30 15 40
PTFE/15 360 3875 10800 28800 6357 16952
MDB-32 32
PTFE/10 320 3445 9600 25600 5651 15068
15 30 20 40
PTFE/15 480 5167 14400 38400 8476 22602
MDB-36 36
PTFE/10 360 3875 10800 28800 6357 16952
15 37 20 50
PTFE/15 540 5813 16200 43200 9535 25428
MDB-48 48
PTFE/10 480 5172 14400 38400 8476 22602
PTFE/15 720 7758 21600 57600 12714 33903
MDB-64 64
PTFE/10 640 6896 19200 51200 11301 30136
PTFE/15 960 10344 28880 76800 16952 45204
0000100513/011222/E MDB GO | MDB PRO 18
ANNEX